Prokart Raceland Wackersdorf

]
Bridgestone Testdays
] -
KZ2 + KZ1 Wackersdorf 1,222 Km
Session 2 KZ2 Group B 02.08.2017 14:45
Practice (14:00 Time) started at 14:45:27
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
2 47.729 +0.075 14:48:25.537 6 48.480 +0.281 14:51:54.625
(251) Sonketz 3 47.913 +0.259 14:49:13.450 7 48.328 +0.129 14:52:42.953
1 49.062 +2.000 14:47:51.778 4 49.354 +1.700 14:50:02.804 8 48.207 +0.008 14:53:31.160
2 47.679 +0.617 14:48:39.457 5 1:40.460 +52.806 14:51:43.264 9 48.244 +0.045 14:54:19.404
3 47.579 +0.517 14:49:27.036 6 47.654 14:52:30.918 10 52.275 +4.076 14:55:11.679
4 48.462 +1.400 14:50:15.498 7 47.764 +0.110 14:53:18.682 1 57.066 +8.867 14:56:08.745
5 47.923 +0.861 14:51:03.421 8 47.834 +0.180 14:54:06.516 12 50.759 +2.560 14:56:59.504
6 47 448 +0.386 14:51:50.869 9 47.896 +0.242 14:54:54.412 13 53.714 +5.515 14:57:53.218
7 47.468 +0.406 14:52:38.337 10 49.582 +1.928 14:55:43.994
8 47.521 +0.459 14:53:25.858 11 2:07.228 +1:19.574 14:57:51.222 (242) Robin Clearon
9 49.026 +1.964 14:54:14.884 12 47.951 +0.297 14:58:39.173 1 48.896 +0.394 14:47:06.525
10 3:11.908 +2:24.846 14:57:26.792 2 48.827 +0.325 14:47:55.352
1 47.062 14:58:13.854 (186) Stanek 3 48.696 +0.194 14:48:44.048
12 47.277 +0.215 14:59:01.131 1 50.272 +2.607 14:50:16.888 4 48.751 +0.249 14:49:32.799
2 47.824 +0.159 14:51:04.712 5 48.871 +0.369 14:50:21.670
(185) Rasmussen 3 48.201 +0.536 14:51:52.913 6 48.699 +0.197 14:51:10.369
1 48.053 +0.539 14:50:11.708 4 47.683 +0.018 14:52:40.596 7 53.197 +4.695 14:52:03.566
2 47.975 +0.461 14:50:59.683 5 47.665 14:53:28.261 8 48.502 14:52:52.068
3 47.767 +0.253 14:51:47.450 6 48.588 +0.923 14:54:16.849 9 48.826 +0.324 14:53:40.894
4 47534 +0.020 14:52:34.984 7 47.920 +0.255 14.55:04.769 10 49.124 +0.622 14:54:30.018
5 47.870 +0.356 14:53:22.854 8 1:05.330 +17.665 14:56:10.099
6 47.779 +0.265 14:54:10.633 9 2:10.434 +1:22.769 14:58:20.533 (246) lvan Perklin
7 47.723 +0.209 14:54:58.356 10 51.030 +3.365 14:59:11.563 1 51.484 +2.766 14:47:22.822
8 48.515 +1.001 14:55:46.871 2 49.717 +0.999 14:48:12.539
9 47.514 14:56:34.385 (179) Tobias Binder 3 49.704 +0.986 14:49:02.243
10 47.588 +0.074 14:57:21.973 1 49.097 +1.412 14:47:33.772 4 48.873 +0.155 14:49:51.116
1 47.637 +0.123 14:58:09.610 2 48.554 +0.869 14:48:22.326 5 49.103 +0.385 14:50:40.219
12 50.387 +2.873 14:58:59.997 3 48.311 +0.626 14:49:10.637 6 49.487 +0.769 14:51:29.706
4 49.909 +2.224 14:50:00.546 7 48.969 +0.251 14:52:18.675
(240) Datschek 5 5:19.568 +4:31.883 14:55:20.114 8 49.177 +0.459 14:53:07.852
1 48.388 +0.778 14:51:42.509 6 48.034 +0.349 14:56:08.148 9 49.116 +0.398 14:53:56.968
2 48.752 +1.142 14:52:31.261 7 47.685 14:56:55.833 10 49.796 +1.078 14:54:46.764
3 3:18.576 +2:30.966 14:55:49.837 8 47.734 +0.049 14:57:43.567 1 48.859 +0.141 14:55:35.623
4 47.655 +0.045 14:56:37.492 9 47.863 +0.178 14:58:31.430 12 48.718 14:56:24.341
5 47.681 +0.071 14:57:25.173 13 49.488 +0.770 14:57:13.829
6 47.610 14:58:12.783 (180) Mizzoni 14 49.103 +0.385 14:58:02.932
7 53.787 +6.177 14:59:06.570 1 51.862 +4.145 14:49:37.414 15 49.702 +0.984 14:58:52.634
2 47.951 +0.234 14:50:25.365
(174) Matheo Zanki 3 48.275 +0.558 14:51:13.640
1 59.536 +11.907 14:50:24.548 4 41.717 14:52:01.357
2 55.404 +7.775 14:51:19.952 5 48.165 +0.448 14:52:49.522
3 53.859 +6.230 14:52:13.811 6 50.270 +2.553 14:53:39.792
4 50.854 +3.225 14:53:04.665 7 47.796 +0.079 14:54:27.588
5 48.020 +0.391 14:53:52.685 8 49.243 +1.526 14:55:16.831
6 47.770 +0.141 14:54:40.455 9 47.938 +0.221 14:56:04.769
7 47.629 14:55:28.084 10 50.432 +2.715 14:56:55.201
8 48.349 +0.720 14:56:16.433 1 52.415 +4.698 14:57:47.616
9 58.857 +11.228 14:57:15.290 12 50.364 +2.647 14:58:37.980
10 50.242 +2.613 14:58:05.532
1 48.299 +0.670 14:58:53.831 (184) Benertson
1 49534 +1.785 14:50:15.356
(261) Jacomo Polini 2 48.515 +0.766 14:51:03.871
1 47.971 +0.329 14:47:11.556 3 48.023 +0.274 14:51:51.894
2 47.837 +0.195 14:47:59.393 4 47.932 +0.183 14:52:39.826
3 48.970 +1.328 14:48:48.363 5 47.931 +0.182 14:53:27.757
4 47.886 +0.244 14:49:36.249 6 48.671 +0.922 14:54:16.428
5 47.774 +0.132 14:50:24.023 7 47.749 14:55:04.177
6 47.882 +0.240 14:51:11.905 8 47.791 +0.042 14:55:51.968
7 47.727 +0.085 14:51:59.632 9 49.521 +1.772 14:56:41.489
8 47.806 +0.164 14:52:47.438
9 47.642 14:53:35.080 (176) Roberto Manduki
10 47.717 +0.075 14:54:22.797 1 50.460 +2.261 14:47:52.472
11 48.908 +1.266 14:55:11.705 2 48.199 14:48:40.671
3 48.354 +0.155 14:49:29.025
(177) Lukas Podobsky 4 48.575 +0.376 14:50:17.600
1 48134 +0.480 14:47:37.808 5 48.545 +0.346 14:51:06.145
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